Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kyle Offer - (1275845) - City of Coventry SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.35

56.47
2:02.55
4:15.39
8:47.96

16:37.06

35.73
1:29.78

3:07.43

28.18

1:00.44
2:13.64
31.16

1:07.46

3:09.60
2:21.58

4:55.27

SC Time

25.17
55.36
1:59.46
4:14.09
8:53.07
16:46.86
41.42
1:26.14
3:01.04
27.78
1:00.35
2:13.93
37.31
1:02.88
2:35.24
2:18.09

4:54.19

Converted
to SC

25.50

55.00
1:59.70
4:09.80
8:36.90

16:16.20

34.80
1:28.40

3:04.60

27.50

59.20
2:11.30
30.50

1:06.30

3:07.80
2:18.70

4:49.30

Converted
to LC

26.00
56.80
2:02.30
4:19.50
9:03.80
17:07.10
42.20
1:27.60
3:03.90
28.50
1:01.60
2:16.30
37.80
1:04.10
2:37.40
2:20.90

5:00.10

LC WA
Pts

499

571
576
639
627

666

383
254
300

493

547
562
431

447

205
522
553

SC WA
Pts

513
531
575
582
575
595
218
264
292
479
496
507
208
454
315
500
508

Date

21/01/24

09/04/23
27/03/22
08/04/23

07/05/22

01/05/23

11/12/22
09/12/18
24/11/18

03/02/24

10/03/24
24/07/22
12/12/21

05/03/23

14/01/17
23/01/22
26/03/22

Date

16/03/24
11/11/23
05/11/22
06/11/22
03/10/21
05/11/22
06/10/18
17/03/19
07/04/18
03/12/23
16/12/23
21/10/23
18/11/17
03/12/23
17/03/19
09/12/23
04/12/21

Meet

Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County
Championships

Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships

West Midland Regional Summer Championships
2023

City of Coventry Club Championships 2022
COCSC Club Championships
City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County
Championships

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024
British Summer Championships
City of Coventry SC Club Championships 2021

National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup
Final

City of Coventry January Open Meet
Warwickshire Swimming Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22

Meet

City of Coventry John Hughes Open Meet 2023
National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 2
SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
Coventry & District October 2021 Swim Meet

SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018

Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

City of Coventry Winter Meet 2023

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023

Team Luton November Short Course Meet

City of Coventry Winter Meet 2023

Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 3

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021

Venue

Coventry

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth

Coventry
Coventry

Coventry
Coventry

Coventry
Coventry

Sheffield
Sheffield

Coventry
Cardiff

Coventry
Coventry

Sheffield

Venue

Coventry
Perdiswell LC
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Nuneaton
Matlock
Nuneaton
Coventry
Manchester
Birmingham
Luton
Coventry
Matlock
Perdiswell LC

Coventry

Licence

WM240113

SE230029
NE220036
SE230029

WM220505

WM230351

WM222413
WM182791
WM180936

WM240114

NE240033
BSW022

WM211551

WL230475

WM170232
WM220016
NE220036

License

WM240007
WM231842
WM222203
WM222203
WM210414
WM222203
WM181694
EM190235

EM180532

WM231042
NW232517
WM230773
ER172383

WM231042
EM190235

WM231851
WM211062
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