Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kyle Offer - (1275845) - City of Coventry SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.35	25.50	499	21/01/24	Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships	Coventry	WM240113	1
100 Freestyle	56.47	55.00	571	09/04/23	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023	Portsmouth	SE230029	1
200 Freestyle	2:02.55	1:59.70	576	27/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	NE220036	1
400 Freestyle	4:15.39	4:09.80	639	08/04/23	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023	Portsmouth	SE230029	1
800 Freestyle	8:47.96	8:36.90	627	07/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	WM220505	1
1500 Freestyle	16:37.06	16:16.20	666	01/05/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	WM230351	1
50 Breaststroke	35.73	34.80	383	11/12/22	City of Coventry Club Championships 2022	Coventry	WM222413	4
100 Breaststroke	1:29.78	1:28.40	254	09/12/18	COCSC Club Championships	Coventry	WM182791	4
200 Breaststroke	3:07.43	3:04.60	300	24/11/18	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	WM180936	3
50 Butterfly	28.18	27.50	493	03/02/24	Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships	Coventry	WM240114	1
100 Butterfly	1:00.44	59.20	547	10/03/24	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	NE240033	1
200 Butterfly	2:13.64	2:11.30	562	24/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	BSW022	1
50 Backstroke	31.16	30.50	431	12/12/21	City of Coventry SC Club Championships 2021	Coventry	WM211551	4
100 Backstroke	1:07.46	1:06.30	447	05/03/23	National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	WL230475	1
200 Backstroke	3:09.60	3:07.80	205	14/01/17	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	WM170232	3
200 Individual Medley	2:21.53	2:18.70	522	23/01/22	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	WM220016	1
400 Individual Medley	4:55.27	4:49.30	553	26/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	NE220036	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.17	26.00	513	16/03/24	City of Coventry John Hughes Open Meet 2023	Coventry	WM240007	3
100 Freestyle	55.36	56.80	531	11/11/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 2	Perdiswell LC	WM231842	4
200 Freestyle	1:59.46	2:02.30	575	05/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	WM222203	2
400 Freestyle	4:14.09	4:19.50	582	06/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	WM222203	2
800 Freestyle	8:53.07	9:03.80	575	03/10/21	Coventry & District October 2021 Swim Meet	Coventry	WM210414	3
1500 Freestyle	16:46.86	17:07.10	595	05/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	WM222203	2
50 Breaststroke	41.42	42.20	218	06/10/18	Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018	Nuneaton	WM181694	3
100 Breaststroke	1:26.14	1:27.60	264	17/03/19	Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	EM190235	3
200 Breaststroke	3:01.04	3:03.90	292	07/04/18	Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier	Nuneaton	EM180532	3
50 Butterfly	27.78	28.50	479	03/12/23	City of Coventry Winter Meet 2023	Coventry	WM231042	3
100 Butterfly	1:00.35	1:01.60	496	16/12/23	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	NW232517	3
200 Butterfly	2:13.93	2:16.30	507	21/10/23	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023	Birmingham	WM230773	2
50 Backstroke	37.31	37.80	208	18/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	ER172383	3
100 Backstroke	1:02.88	1:04.10	454	03/12/23	City of Coventry Winter Meet 2023	Coventry	WM231042	3
200 Backstroke	2:35.24	2:37.40	315	17/03/19	Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	EM190235	3
200 Individual Medley	2:18.09	2:20.90	500	09/12/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 3	Perdiswell LC	WM231851	4
400 Individual Medley	4:54.19	5:00.10	508	04/12/21	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021	Coventry	WM211062	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS